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Tartu Ulikooli KK

SK Nord

ToiladRHKK

KK HITO/BC Karjamaa-1

Rakvere SK/Tarvas
RPiena

KK Viimsi

KK HITO/BC Karjamaa-2
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+/-
126-64
110-64
72-79
19-120

+/-
90-45
88-60
71-65
15-94
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